Alejandro Vasco R.
Gonzalo Puente M.
David Revuelta G.
Marcelino Revuelta G.
Fco. Javier Cruz R.
Carlos Manuel Ferndndez D.
Jesus Fernandez L.
Mario de la Vega C.
Inaki Puente M.

David Ortiz T.

Juan Vasco R.

Osmar Maza F.

Oscar Ortiz G.
Saturnino Madrazo P.
Saul Agudo S.

Alberto Cuesta N.

Fco. Luis Lavin F.

Juan Fco. Vasco G.
Rafael Gandara Q.
José Miguel Barquin S.
Pablo Pérez L.

José Angel Martinez A.
José Manuel Bedia G.
Fernando Ruiz del Olmo A.
Pedro A. Martinez G.
Bernardo Lavin S.
Hilario Cedrdn L.
Diego Fernando Montero B.
Martin Cuesta C.

Fco. José Ortiz D.
Tomds Piris C.

David Alonso S.

Rubén Gémez F.
Fernando Marco C.
Borja Ortiz A.

Jairo Agudo S.
Alejandro Liano M.
Adam San Emeterio S.
Rafael Gandara B.
Adolfo J. Maza F.

San Bartolomé
San Bartolomé

El Quejigal - Disel
Amuero

El Quejigal - Disel
El Quejigal - Disel
Joyeria Mayra
Licencia Individual
San Bartolomé
Trancones

San Bartolomé
Sumigedo
Estradas
Estradas

Arnuero

Arnuero
Sumigedo

San Bartolomé
Estradas
Estradas

San Bartolomé

El Quejigal - Disel
Estradas

Arnuero

San Bartolomé

El Quejigal - Disel
Estradas
Sumigedo
Estradas

El Quejigal - Disel
Estradas

Joyeria Mayra
Arnuero

Estradas
Estradas

Arnuero

San Barfolome
Arnuero

Estradas

Sumigedo

184
183
181
173
164
164
164
164
162
169
157
157
156
155
154
154
154
151
150
149
146
140
140
139
139
138
138
136
134
133
132
131
127
127
127
125
121
120
115
111

15,00
12,50
10,50
10,00
7,75
7,75
7,75
7,75
5,50
5,50
5,00
5,00
4,50
4,50
3,33
3,33
3,33
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,25
1,25
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Luis A. Puente C.

Jose Luis Bengoechea B.
Fco. Javier Olavarrieta D.
Alberto Sierra V.
Victoriano Viadero A.
Vicente Lavin E.
Marcos Olavarrieta M.

La Garma
San Bartolomé
Sumigedo
San Bartolomé
San Bartolomé
La Garma

Sumigedo

109
108

93
90
83
78
77

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



